Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G

HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1x8G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

18,90

21,00

25,20

26,25

30,45

30,45

35,70

40,95

51,45

51,45

51,45

51,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 10+ 51,45 USD

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8 Kingston 1 57,75 USD

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G Hilevel 10+ 68,25 USD

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI- Hilevel 10+ 72,45 USD
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G Hilevel 10+ 89,25 USD
HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI- Hilevel 10+ 93,45 USD
LEVEL

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B Hilevel 10+ 131,25 USD

CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR Kingston 5+ 135,45 USD
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV- Hilevel 5+ 135,45 USD
SOPC44800D5-16G

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz Kingston 5+ 156,45 USD
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI- Hilevel 10+ 166,95 USD
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16WP KINGSTON Kingston 5+ 168,00 USD

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM Kingston 5+ 168,00 USD
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR Kingston 5+ 177,45 USD

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G



16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6000Mhz CL36 KF560C36BBE2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST 1x16G

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x8G

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

DDR5 6000MHz CL30 KF560C30BBE-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST 1x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 6000MHz DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST

KINGSTON DDR5 5200MT/s CL36 KF552C36BBE-32TR

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 CL30 6000MT/s KF560C30BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x16G

DDR5 CL36 6400 KF564C32BBE-32TR KINGSTON
BEAST BLACK 1x32G

DR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB2X16

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

178,50

178,50

199,50

208,95

208,95

220,50

220,50

252,00

252,00

261,45

283,50

294,00

304,50

304,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



32GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

DDR5 6000MHz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

DDR5 CL36 6000MHz KF560C36BBE2AK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

DDR5 6400MHz CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

DDR4 5600MHz CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x32G

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/ CL30 KF560C30BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

KINGS DDR5 6000Mhz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-
64TR 2x32G

DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
2X326G

DDR5 CL36 KF564C32BBEAK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
RGB 2x32

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

341,25

346,50

399,00

462,00

514,50

514,50

525,00

525,00

546,00

598,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



